Invitation to Apply for Eligibility and to Bid 

SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF VARIOUS 

FURNITURE AND FIXTURE FOR THE DIFFERENT UNITS IN 

THE UNIVERSITY 

1. The Philippine Normal University, through the GAA 101 2025 intends to apply the 

sum of Two Million Five Hundred Twenty-One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety 

Pesos (Php 2,521,290.00) being the ABC to payments under the contract for Supply, 

Delivery and Installation of Various Furniture and Fixture for the Different 

Units in the University (GD 2025-11-133).  Bids received in excess of the ABC 

shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.